Приложение 
к распоряжению 
Администрации Тазовского района 

от 31 мая 2017 года № 307-р
ПЕРЕЧЕНЬ  ТОВАРОВ
на учебные расходы
	№ п/п
	Наименование субсидии
	Сумма, руб.

	1
	3
	4

	1.
	Методическая литература
	277 826,04

	2.
	Игровые столы и игровые панели
	1 239 000,00

	3.
	Ноутбуки 
	100 719,33

	Итого
	1 617 545,37


